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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	4052
	文件：172 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	ANALOG MULTIPLEXERS /DEMULTIPLEXERS
	UTCYoushun Technology Co., Ltd
友順友順科技股份有限公司

	

	4052
	文件：216.46 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	DIFFERENTIAL 4-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXERS/ DEMULTIPLEXERS

DESCRIPTION
TheUTC4052isdifferential4-channelanalogmultiplexers/demultiplexersforapplicationasdigitally–controlledanalogswitches.
Thedevicehastwobinarycontrolinputsandaninhibitinput.ItfeaturelowONimpedanceandverylowOFFleakagecurrent.Controlofanalogsignalsup
	UTCYoushun Technology Co., Ltd
友順友順科技股份有限公司

	

	4052
	文件：255.98 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	DIFFERENTIAL 4-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXERS DEMULTIPLEXERS
	UTCYoushun Technology Co., Ltd
友順友順科技股份有限公司

	

	4052
	文件：109 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Double Coated Urethane Foam Tapes
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼蘇達礦務明尼蘇達礦務及制造業公司

	

	A4052
	文件：459.66 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	BATTERY MANAGEMENT 1A IS COMPATIBLE WITH THE USB INTERFACE, LINEAR BATTERY MANAGEMENT CHIP

DESCRIPTION
TheA4052isaconstant-current/constant-voltagechargercircuitforsinglecelllithium-ionbatteries.Thedeviceincludesaninternalpowertransistor,doesnotneedexternalcurrentsenseresistorandblockingdiodeinapplications.A4052requiresminimalexternalcomponents,a
	AITSEMIAiT Semiconductor Inc.
AiT創瑞科技

	

	AC4052
	文件：175.35 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	1000 TO 4000 MHz TO-8 CASCADABLE AMPLIFIER
	TELEDYNE
TELEDYNE

	

	ADAM-4052
	文件：705.69 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	15-ch Digital I/O Module
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	ADAM-4052
	文件：249.01 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	15-ch Digital I/O Module
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AZ4052
	文件：618.02 Kbytes
Page：18 Pages


	Dual 4-channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	B4052
	文件：72.09 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	SAW Components Low-Loss Filter for Mobile Communication 447,0 MHz
	EPCOSEPCOS - TDK Electronics
愛普科斯愛普科斯與TDK元件事業部

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	4052BF
	
	96
	SOP
	200
	
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	4052BF
	TOS
	23+
	SOP
	8890
	價格優勢、原裝現貨、客戶至上。歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	4052BF
	ROHM
	2017+
	SOP-16
	12589
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市振宏微科技有限公司
	4052BF
	SOP-16
	23+
	NA
	15659
	振宏微專業只做正品,假一罰百!
	詢價
	深圳市華斯頓科技有限公司
	4052BF
	ROHM
	22+23+
	SOP-16
	39709
	絕對原裝正品全新進口深圳現貨
	詢價
	深圳市維爾達電子有限公司
	4052BF
	原裝A
	2023+
	SOP-16
	80000
	一級代理/分銷渠道價格優勢 十年芯程一路只做原裝正品
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	4052BF
	ROHM
	21+
	SOP-16
	35200
	一級代理分銷/放心采購
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	4052BF
	TOSHIBA
	22+
	SOP-16
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市大聯智電子有限公司
	4052BF
	ROHM
	2022+
	SOP-16
	7300
	原裝現貨
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	4052BF
	TOSHIBA/東芝
	2021+
	SOP14
	5000
	原廠授權代理,海外優勢訂貨渠道?？商峁┐罅繋齑?詳
	詢價
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            更多
          

          	4053
	4066
	4071
	4081
	4093
	40CPQ045
	40CPQ100
	4128BW6
	4256AW6
	42C27
	42M01
	431AI
	4331-KS
	4410
	4420
	4435
	44A507844-001
	4532
	4558
	4558D
	4570
	4577C
	4580D
	46813C
	4804
	49_4CR1A
	4949ED
	4N25
	4N27
	4N29
	4N31
	4N33
	4N36
	4N38
	4N40
	4N46
	4W53F
	5023I
	50AT81LCF
	51422VSC1
	5216
	5218A
	5233
	5291
	53C80-40


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	4060
	4069
	4072
	4082
	4094
	40CPQ060
	40ST1041AX
	42060
	4269G
	42C31
	431AC
	431C
	43CTQ100
	4412
	4431
	44608P40
	4510
	4538
	4558C
	4560
	4572
	4580
	462C
	4745748
	4871
	49226
	4953
	4N26
	4N28
	4N30
	4N32
	4N35
	4N37
	4N39
	4N45
	4W53
	5001C
	50610
	5101
	51C806-8EM
	5218
	5223
	5238
	52T09
	53C80E
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